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2020-2021 QLD School Calendar

Semester One

Term 1

Term Break
Term 2
Semester Break

Semester Two

Term 3

Term Break

Term 4

End of Year Break

Mondayl February - Friday 16 April
(Teachers Commence 29 January 2020 )

Monday 19 April - Friday 23 April
Tuesday 27 April - Friday 2 July

Monday 5 July - Friday 23 July

Tuesday 27 July - Friday 1 October
(Teachers Commence 26 July 2020

Monday 4 October - Friday 15 October
Monday 18 October - Thursday 16 December
Monday 20 December - Friday 28 January 2021

11 weeks

1 weeks

10 weeks

3 weeks

10 weeks

2 weeks

9 weeks

6 weeks





